OMC ASIA CUP OPEN
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Time-Table Sunday, May 17, 2015

Hair - Nails - Aesthetics Competitions

Time slot 1

1) Senior Ladies - Test 1 - Creative

2) Senior Gents - Test 1 - Creative 3) Junior Ladies - Test 1 - Evening

4) Junior Gents - Test 1 - Fashion Trend

15 mn - mannequin head 15 mn - mannequin head 15mn 7mn
10.00 am Competitor / Juror reporting time 10.00 am Competitor / Juror reporting time 10.00 am Competitor / Juror reporting time 10.00 am Competitor / Juror reporting time
10.15 am Wise Men 10.15 am Wise Men 10.15 am Wise Men 10.15 am Wise Men
10.30 am Test starts 10.30 am Test starts 10.30 am Test starts 10.30 am Test starts
10.45am End of Test 10.45am End of Test 10.45 am End of Test 10.37 am End of Test
10.50 am Jury 10.50 am Jury 10.50 am Jury 10.45 am Jury
11.20 am End 11.20 am End 11.20 am End 11.15am End
5) Ladies Aesthetics - Bridal Make-up
3mn
10.00 am Competitor / Juror reporting time
10.15 am Test starts
10.18 am End of Test
10.35am Jury
11.05 am End
Time slot 2
6) Senior Ladies - Test 1 - Day Style 7) Senior Gents - Test 1 - Fashion Trend 8) Junior Ladies - Test 1 - Creative 9) Junior Gents - Test 1 - Creative
15 mn - mannequin head 7 mn - mannequin head 15mn 15 mn
12.00 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 12.00 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 12.00 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 12.00 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time
12.15 pm Wise Men 12.15 pm Wise Men 12.15 pm Wise Men 12.15 pm Wise Men
12.30 pm Test starts 12.30 pm Test starts 12.30 pm Test starts 12.30 pm Test starts
12.45 pm End of Test 12.37 pm End of Test 12.45 pm End of Test 12.45 pm End of Test
12.50 pm Jury 12.45 pm Jury 12.50 pm Jury 12.50 pm Jury
01.20 pm End 01.15 pm End 01.20 pm End 01.20 pm End
Time slot 3
10) Senior Ladies - Bridal Hairstyle 11) Senior Ladies - Progressive Cut IND. 12) Nails - Test 1 - Chinese Painting 13) Ladies Aesthetics - Test 1 -Stage Make-up

30 mn

02.30 pm
02.45 pm
03.00 pm
03.30 pm
03.35 pm
04.05 pm

Competitor / Juror reporting time
Wise Men

Test starts

End of Test

Jury

End

30 mn - mannequin head 3 mn - box - COMB. & IND.

02.30 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 02.30 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time
02.45 pm Wise Men 02.45 pm Test starts

03.00 pm Test starts 02.50 pm End of Competition

03.30 pm End of Test 02.55 pm Passage of Jury

03.35 pm Jury
04.05 pm End

03.25 pm End

3 mn - model - COMB. & IND.

03.30 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time
03.45 pm Test starts

03.48 pm End of Test

03.55 pm Jury

04.25 pm End




OMC ASIA CUP OPEN
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Time-Table Monday, May 18, 2015

Hair - Nails - Aesthetics Competitions

Time slot 4

14) Senior Ladies - Test 2 - Hair by Night
30 mn - mannequin head

10.00 am
10.15am
10.30 am
11.00 am
11.05 am
11.35am

Competitor / Juror reporting time
Wise Men

Test starts

End of Test

Jury

End

15) Senior Gents - Test 2 - Classic

25 mn - mannequin head

10.00 am Competitor / Juror reporting time
10.15 am Wise Men

10.30 am Test starts

10.55 am End of Test

11.00 am Jury

11.30 am End

16) Junior Ladies - Test 2 - Progressive Cut

30 mn

10.00 am Competitor / Juror reporting time
10.15 am Wise Men

10.30 am Test starts

11.00 am End of Test

11.05 am Jury

11.35am End

17) Junior Gents - Test 2 - Progressive Cut

20 mn

10.00 am Competitor / Juror reporting time
10.15 am Wise Men

10.30 am Test starts

10.50 am End of Test

10.55 am Jury

11.25am End

Time slot 5

18) Senior Ladies - Test 2 - Evening Style 19) Senior Gents - Test 2 - Progressive Cut 20) Junior Ladies - Test 2 - Hair by Night 21) Junior Gents - Test 2 - Classic
15 mn - mannequin head 20 mn - mannequin head 30 mn 25mn
12.00 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 12.00 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 12.00 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 12.00 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time
12.15 pm Wise Men 12.15 pm Wise Men 12.15 pm Wise Men 12.15 pm Wise Men
12.30 pm Test starts 12.30 pm Test starts 12.30 pm Test starts 12.30 pm Test starts
12.45 pm End of Test 12.50 pm End of Test 01.00 pm End of Test 12.55 pm End of Test
12.50 pm Jury 12.55 pm Jury 01.05 pm Jury 01.00 pm Jury
01.20 pm End 01.25 pm End 01.35 pm End 01.30 pm End
22) Ladies Aesthetics - Body Painting 23) Nails - Test 2 - 3D World of Art
3mn 3 mn - model - COMB. & IND.
12.00 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 12.00 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time
12.15 pm Test starts 12.15 pm Test starts
12.18 pm End of Test 12.18 pm End of Test
12.25 pm Jury 12.25 pm Jury
12.55 pm End 12.55 pm End
Time slot 6
24) Ladies - Fantasy Hairstyle 25) Junior Ladies - Bridal Hairstyle 26) Senior Gents - Full Fashion Look 27) Senior Ladies - Full Fashion Look
3mn 30mn 3 mn - model - IND. 3 mn - model - IND.
02.30 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 02.30 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 02.30 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time 02.30 pm Competitor / Juror reporting time
02.45 pm Test starts 02.45 pm Wise Men 02.45 pm Test starts 02.45 pm Test starts
02.48 pm End of Test 03.00 pm Test starts 02.48 pm End of Test 02.48 pm End of Test
02.55 pm Jury 03.30 pm End of Test 02.55 pm Jury 02.55 pm Jury
03.25 pm End 03.35 pm Jury 03.25 pm End 03.25 pm End

04.05 pm End

5.30 pm - Final Awards Ceremony
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